
IV. BEETHOVEN & GRIEG
Saturday, Feb 7, 7:30pm | Sunday, Feb 8, 4pm
Kenneth Bean, conductor     Michelle Cann, piano
Jessie MONTGOMERY / Records from a Vanishing City
Edvard GRIEG / Piano Concerto
Ludwig van BEETHOVEN / Symphony No. 2

I. AUBREE OLIVERSON PLAYS DVOŘÁK
Saturday, Oct 25, 7:30pm | Sunday, Oct 26, 4pm
Rossen Milanov, conductor     Aubree Oliverson, violin
Dobrinka TABAKOVA / Orpheus' Comet
Antonín DVOŘÁK / Violin Concerto
Johannes BRAHMS / Piano Quartet No. 1, orch. Arnold Schoenberg

II. MENDELSSOHN & TCHAIKOVSKY
Saturday, Nov 8, 7:30pm | Sunday, Nov 9, 4pm
Rossen Milanov, conductor     Maxim Lando, piano 
Gioachino ROSSINI / Overture to L’italiana in Algeri
Felix MENDELSSOHN / Symphony No. 4, “Italian”
Pyotr Ilyich TCHAIKOVSKY / Piano Concerto No. 2

V. THE HARPSICHORD & STRAVINSKY’S PULCINELLA
Saturday, Mar 7, 7:30pm | Sunday, Mar 8, 4pm
Rossen Milanov, conductor     Mahan Esfahani, harpsichord
Aubry Ballarò, soprano     Nicholas Nestorak, tenor    Joseph Barron, bass
Viet CUONG / Extra(ordinarily) Fancy
Julian GRANT / Vaudeville in Teal for harpsichord and small orchestra
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Igor STRAVINSKY / Pulcinella     

III. PROKOFIEV’S FIRST VIOLIN CONCERTO
Saturday, Jan 10, 7:30pm | Sunday, Jan 11, 4pm
Rossen Milanov, conductor     Bella Hristova, violin
Andreia PINTO CORREIA / Ciprés
Sergei PROKOFIEV / Violin Concerto No. 1
Dmitri SHOSTAKOVICH / Symphony No. 1

VI. COPLAND, SAINT-SAËNS & PROKOFIEV
Edward T. Cone Concert
Saturday, May 9, 7:30pm | Sunday, May 10, 4pm
Rossen Milanov, conductor     Maja Bogdanović, cello
Aaron COPLAND / Letter from Home
Camille SAINT-SAËNS / Cello Concerto No. 1
Sergei PROKOFIEV / Symphony No. 5
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